
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
11/4/2020 13:57:24 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 13:57:44 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
11/4/2020 13:58:01 Steve Jones Tecta America Austin LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Drive 5129942509 stjones@tectaamerica.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 13:58:09 Terri Michalak Rogers-O'Brien Construction 3901 S. Lamar Blvd. #200, Austin, TX 78704 5124863800 tmichalak@r-o.com 512-486-3701 General Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 13:58:12 Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 General Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 13:58:31 Nikolaus Mitchell Basic IDIQ, Inc. 10713 N FM 620, #622, Austin, TX 78726 8323346692 nmitchell@basicidiq.com GC Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 13:59:15 Rick Kaven AISD rick.kaven@austinisd.org 5125920005 rick.kaven@austinisd.org
11/4/2020 14:15:10 Christine Sheng Rogers-O'Brien Construction Co. 3901 S Lamar Blvd Ste 200 5124863800 CSheng@r-o.com Rogers-O'Brien Construction Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 14:15:29 Melfi Penn AISD HUB PROGRAM 4000 IH 35 Frontage Road 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org
11/4/2020 14:15:43 Riley Sullivan SI Mechanical LLC PO Box 1589 5126335658 rileys@simechanical.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
11/4/2020 14:18:55 RUMMAN ZAMIR AUSTIN ISD 4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin, TX  78704 5124148944 rumman.zamir@austinisd.org rumman.zamir@austinisd. rumman.zamir@austinisd.org

11/4/2020 14:19 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S. IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin, TX  78704 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org

mailto:morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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